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Guide to Elected Officials 
Prosper – Town and ISD 

 
To determine your district or precinct for each office, check your voter registration card or look 

it up online at http://apps.collincountytx.gov/voterregsearch/ 
 

Town of Prosper   

City Hall  www.prospertx.org  
121 W. Broadway 
PO Box 307 
Prosper, TX 75078 
972-346-2640 

   
Town Council 3 Year All places elected at-large 
   
Mayor, Ray Smith 05/2022 ray_smith@prospertx.gov 
   
Place 1, Marcus E. Ray 05/2022 marcus_ray@prospertx.gov 
   
Place 2, Craig Andres 05/2021 craig_andres@prospertx.gov 
   
Place 3, Curry Vogelsang, Jr. 05/2020 curry_vogelsang@prospertx.gov 
   
Place 4, Steve Thomas 05/2022 meigs_miller@prospertx.gov 
   
Place 5, Jeff Hodges 05/2020 jeff_hodges@prospertx.gov 
   
Place 6, Jason Dixon 05/2021 jason_dixon@prospertx.gov 
   
   

Prosper ISD   

Administration   www.prosper-isd.net  
605 E. Seventh St. 
Prosper, TX 75078 
469-219-2000 

   
   

http://apps.collincountytx.gov/voterregsearch/
http://www.prospertx.org/
http://www.prosper-isd.net/
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Board of Trustees 3 Year All places elected at-large 
  PISDboard@prosper-isd.net 
   
Place 1, Jana Thomson 05/2022  
   
Place 2, Michelle McBride 05/2020  
   
Place 3, Kelly Cavender 05/2022  
   
Place 4, Bill Beavers 05/2021  
   
Place 5, Debra Smith 05/2020  
   
Place 6, Jim Bridges 05/2022  
   
Place 7, Mays Davenport 05/2021  

 
 


